PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9764
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9764
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Complex Light and Optical
Forces X
Jesper Glückstad
David L. Andrews

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9764  976401-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 TOAST TO 10TH YEAR OF COMPLEX LIGHT AND OPTICAL FORCES
 9764 02 Overview of selected seminal optical science and photonics processes in nature
(Invited Paper) [9764-1]
 9764 03 Transverse spin and momentum in structured light: quantum spin Hall effect and transverse
optical force (Invited Paper) [9764-2]
 SESSION 2 QUANTUM ASPECTS
 9764 07 Quantum issues with structured light [9764-7]
 9764 08 Satisfying the Einstein-Podolsky-Rosen criterion with massive particles [9764-8]
 SESSION 3 MICROFABRICATION FOR BEAM ENGINEERING
 9764 0A A platform for lab and industrial scale replication of phase optics and microfluidics
(Invited Paper) [9764-10]
 9764 0B Structured amplitude and phase fields behind microstructures: the quest for high contrast
modulation at proximity (Invited Paper) [9764-11]
 9764 0C Compact solutions for optical fiber tweezers using Fresnel zone and phase lenses
fabricated using FIB milling (Best Student Paper Award) [9764-12]
 SESSION 4 BEAM ENGINEERING AND APPLICATIONS
 9764 0F Cell sorting using efficient light shaping approaches [9764-15]
 9764 0H Dark GPC [9764-17]
 9764 0I Generation of complex light using uniaxial and biaxial crystals: an efficient and accurate
vectorial simulation technique [9764-59]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9764  976401-3
 SESSION 5 MEASUREMENTS AND CALIBRATION
 9764 0J Optical quantification of forces at play during stem cell differentiation (Invited Paper)
[9764-18]
 9764 0L Measurement and accumulation of electric charge on a single dielectric particle trapped
in air [9764-20]
 9764 0O Mapping the spectral twist of few-cycle vortex pulses [9764-23]
 SESSION 6 SUPERPOSITION EFFECTS
 9764 0P Single-beam interference from plain Gaussian and OAM wavefronts (Invited Paper)
[9764-24]
 9764 0Q Generation of Laguerre Gaussian beams using spiral phase diffractive elements fabricated
on optical fiber tips using focused ion beam milling [9764-58]
 9764 0R High-order disclinations in the polarization of light [9764-26]
 9764 0S Soliton formation by interacting Airy beams [9764-27]
 SESSION 7 CHIRALITY
 9764 0W Chiral separation and twin-beam photonics [9764-30]
 SESSION 8 MODES, PROPAGATION, AND TRANSMISSION
 9764 0Y Untangled modes in multimode waveguides (Invited Paper) [9764-32]
 9764 10 Optical vortex beam transmission with different OAM in scattering beads and brain tissue
media (Travel Award) [9764-34]
 SESSION 9 NANOSTRUCTURES AND NEAR-FIELD
 9764 14 Optical binding between nanowires (Invited Paper) [9764-37]